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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 09/01/2026 Lissy Joy Spring Dale House, Snehanagar, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannur, 682314

 

2 09/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA P V Padinjare puthanmadam, Karikode, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannur, 682314

 

3 09/01/2026 NIBA ANN PHILIP Vadakkekuttu, Karikode, Mulanthuruthy, Mulanthuruthy, 
Kanayannur, 682314

 

4 09/01/2026 T R Premkumar 
Thekkekonath Raghavan

307, Sabarigiri, JBS Eruveli, Kanayanoor, Chottanikkara, 
Piravom, 682312

 

5 09/01/2026 AMAL S NAIR 430/A, Kakkoor, Thirumarady, Kakkoor, Muvattupuzha, 
686662

 

6 09/01/2026 Viju M V 25/38, Pazhoor East, PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 686664

 

7 09/01/2026 Siju 25/38A, PAZHOOR EAST, PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 686664
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8 09/01/2026 Sindhu K K Sreevalsam, Kureekkad, Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 
Kannayanoor, 682305

 

9 09/01/2026 Kunjappan Varyattel, Kakkad P. O., Part Number 159, Piravom, 
Kakkad, Muvattupuzha, 686664

 

10 09/01/2026 Lissy Kunjappan Varyattel, Kakkad, Part Nunber 159, Piravom, Kakkad, 
Muvattupuzha, 686664

 

11 09/01/2026 Bissy Baby Varyattel, Kakkad, Part Number 159, Piravom, Kakkad, 
Muvattupuzha, 686664

 

12 09/01/2026 Saji Ponnamkuzhiyil, Pulickamaly Kavala, Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, Kanayannoor, 682313

 

13 09/01/2026 Simi Ponnamkuzhiyil, Pulickamaly Kavala, Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, Kanayannoor, 682313

 

14 09/01/2026 RUBY P J PUTHENPURAKKAL, Paingarapilly, 
MULANTHURUTHY, ARAKKUNNAM, 

KANAYANNOOR, 682313

 

15 09/01/2026 SHAJI K R Kainodil, Udayakavala, Kureekkadu, Kureekkadu, 
Kanayannoor, 682305

 

16 09/01/2026 Priya Kainodil, Udayakavala, Kureekkadu, Kureekkadu, 
Kanayannoor, 682305

 

17 09/01/2026 Joseph PUTHENPURAKKAL, Paingarapilly, 
MULANTHURUYHY, ARAKKUNNAM, 

KANAYANNOOR, 682313

 

18 09/01/2026 Mercy Puthenpurakkal, Paingarappilly, Mulanthuruthy, 
Arakkunnam, Kanayannoor, 682313

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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